LUMANIQUE MULTI-FUNCTION SERIES
12292025
w/ IAS16
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2025, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: SPDHR14L-HC20-IC20/CP12-WHL-AER-LW-40-40-35-30-90C-12-DM1-LV3
PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 Intended for Patient Rooms, Skilled Nursing Facilities,
Convalescent Care, Hospice, and more
•	 Multi-Function architectural 1 x 4 luminaire provides ambient, exam,
reading, and night light illumination for the patient room environment
•	 Recommeded to be used in pairs adjacent to the patient
bed. Sold individually. Must order a “Left” and a “Right” for a
complete pair
•	 Low profile, 4” depth minimizes interference with systems
within ceiling plenum
•	 Optional inset doorframe (IAS16) with clear overlay lens provides
flat wipe-down surface for easy cleaning, Optional IP65 certified per
IEC60598 and NSF2 Splash Zone/Non-Food Zone listed, CCEA approved
•	 Fixture is certified to UL standards by Intertek Testing laboratory for wet
locations
•	 This product is Made in America and complies with the Buy American
Act (BAA) and the Build America, Buy America Act (BABAA)
SPDH14 Series
SPDH R 14                                                                      /
Series Mounting
R = Recessed
(Grid/Flange)
Size*
14 = 1x4
*Nominal Size.
Position
L = Left*
R = Right*
ST = Standalone**
*Sold individually.
Recommended to be used
in pairs adjacent to the
patient bed. Must specify a
Left & Right for a complete
pair.
 **Standalone fixture is one
1x4 above the patient bed.
Housing
HC20 = 20Ga. CRS Painted
HA16 = 16Ga. Alum Painted
Inset Frame
IC20 = 20Ga. CRS Painted
IA16 = 16Ga. Alum. Painted
IAS16 = 16Ga. Sealed Alum. Painted*
*IAS16 is sealed with IP65 listing. Door secured
with screws and a lanyard.
Doorframe Lens*
blank = No Overlay Lens
CA12 = .125 Clear Acrylic
CP12 = .125 Clear Poly
CP060 = .060 Clear Poly.
*Clear high reflective overlay
provides flat wipe-down surface for
easy cleaning.
Lens
WHA = White Acrylic
WHL = White Linen Pattern*
*Linen pattern is on the middle
compartment.
Edges will be White Acrylic unless
other specified. See page 2 for
example.
Functions*
AERN =Ambient, Exam,
Reading, Night Light